	٠		10.00000	1631	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. 1	wet 1 Jantos) ,	MMA419010	(02	
Date In: 211012019 18:35	Jeb description	Ç	Date &Time Complete	d Done by	
Ref No: NEAS/LPC 1900 1347/Y	SAS c-filing				
Veh No. C/U 202P	E-mail (with a	hrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A. 2012/2019 21:45	I-Motor Clain	. Form		8	
	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hts	TP 4hrs)		1.
OD TP Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploa	ded		40	
2000	Assessment/Sur	1000			
TP Insurer:			Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (elle suemen irene i		Tol:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	10 U533 I	INC ()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (W LOOP		Tel:)	
Policy No: () Peri	od: ()	Cover Type: ().	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Tlines)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	ote-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 8	0-100%]	M.
Year of Registration: () W	arranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,00	0()/\$2,000(()			etronice
General Reinheiters & Constitute 1948.			TERMINAL PROPERTY.	100 m	<u>.</u>
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Information	nation strictly Con	fidential & St	rictly NO rafer of repair	or.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer					
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/N	O();T	owing Co: (· , "	•)
	TO THE PROPERTY OF THE			D. De Silione by	
Committee: **********************************	ourtesy Car ()	MANAGEMENT AND	of Hungas Santiass of the Santiass	STATE OF THE PARTY	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ourcesy Car ()			- ·	-
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$30	0007 ()		· · ·		
	,,,,				
Injurý :				God Proceedings of the Control	F.V. 2
Dute rime Action by State Co.				Well Moint	1
		nii =meriotiorione			
	78				-0.11541
	-1				
The state of the s		ONE PER STATE	SUCCESSIVE PROPERTY.	NECESIAL SECTION AND ASSESSED.	HUL(S)
344.	***	invoicelle	mation Glic Ulites	PROTESTA IN	
Anniant sparticulars of the second		Chicago, Torrest Caraca, A. S. C. Co.			af bit
[44 545 CONTOC [4 [17]] [4 [17] [4 [1	44	1) AR : Assident	Reporting (330);	2 (350)	ad bin
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	AND A SECTION	2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I	Assessment (\$100); INC	\$40/\$45 \$120	ad birt
A COST PROGRAMME AND ADDRESS OF THE PROGRAMME AND ADDRESS OF THE PROGRAMME AND ADDRESS OF THE PROGRAMME.	200	2) DA : Damege 3) TF : Towing F 4) FF : Follow-T	Assessment (\$100); INC	\$120 \$30	adibiu
iver/Owner:	200	2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) PT : Follow-T 5) PT : Follow-T For slainding 8	Assessment (\$100); INC heough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) reinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan	\$120 \$120 \$30 2005)	ed bin
river/Owner: . ontact No:	200	2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For alalming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) NI: Idau DA	Assessment (\$100); INC hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) reinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan etion + SMRT Survey	\$120 \$30	ad bir
river/Owner: .	200	2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For slaining s 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) NI : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addill	Assessment (\$100); INC hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) reinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan etion + SMRT Survey	\$120 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75	ad bir
river/Owner: . ontact No: arnaged Portion:	200	2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For alaiming a 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OD: *N5: Courtes)	Assessment (\$100); INC hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) reinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan elion + SMRT Survey onal Sorvices:- (Car / Tpt Allowance	\$120 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160	adibin_
river/Owner: . ontact No: arnaged Portion:	200	2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing E 4) PT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For disliming 6 6) TR: Re-laspe 7) NI: Idae DA 8) NIUC Additi OD: *NS: Courtos *NS: Courtos *NS: Post Re-	Assessment (\$100); INC hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) trainst INC Only (well 10 Jan ellon + SMRT Survey onal Services: Car / Tpt Allowance in Inspection	\$120 \$30 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$3 \$10 \$25	adibin_
river/Owner: ontact No: armaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	200	2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing E 4) PT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For disliming 6 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) NI: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OIL: NS: Courtos NS: Courtos NS: Repeir C NS: Fost Re NS: DV / Co	Assessment (\$100); INC hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) trainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan ellon + SMRT Survey onal Services:- Cer / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination usir Inspection licet Excess Coordination	\$120 \$30 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$3 \$10 \$25 \$3	adibin_
Inimant's Enricular services/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): additors: Comments::	200	2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing E 4) PT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For disliming 6 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) NI: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OIL: NS: Courtos NS: Courtos NS: Repeir C NS: Fost Re NS: DV / Co	Assessment (\$100); INC hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) reinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan elion + SMRT Survey onal Services: (Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination usir Inspection licet Excess Coordination P (Non INC) against INC	\$120 \$120 \$30 \$200 \$75 \$160 \$33 \$10 \$25 \$35 \$20 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$3	adibin.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

alt/166did.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/01/2019 18:35
Date Of Accident	20/01/2019 21:45
Exact Location Of Accident	BETWEEN WOODLANDS AVENUE 12/WOODLANDS LANE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJU2122P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM BAK LENG
NRIC No	S1754850F
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97977120
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97866756
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	5
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	GOING HOME AFTER DINNER
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	Z18VP05019971
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MAX LIM WEI JIE
NRIC No	S9821906D
Date Of Birth	09/07/1998
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	05/12/2017
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97977120
Fax Number	

OTHERS-97866756

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 787D WOODLANDS CRESCENT

#08-20

Postcode

734787

CHILDREN

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

7

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 5

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 6

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGQ4523J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SUZUKI SWIFT

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

GREGORY RICHARD PEREIRA

NRIC/Passport Number

S9613694C

Contact Number

90214149

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

Passenger 2

NAME:

GENDER:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyhólder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's \$ignarure

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

	SD (VVIde 4)	Woodlows	, DUNC	12/	(V CODE	MOZ COMA	720
						B) (4Q Y	52
						,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	0.5
			1				
			À				
			A				
			8				
		1 1	Ŷ	12			
				151			
DESCRIBE CIRCUM	ASTANCES OF THE	ACCIDENT					
Saw au	uber hj	cht at Ti	raffic	jane	tun.	brake an	d
then to	he car	crashed	ilito	the	back	brake an	
vahicle	(116.16				
	-						
							_
	egoing particulars are	e true in every/respect.					
	egoing particulars are	e true in every respect.	<i>x</i>				19.
DECLARATION /We declare the fore	egoing particulars are	e true in every respect.	*		av	24/01/20	19
	3	e true in every respect.	*	Pe	AV sporting Cantra	2000/20 Personnel's Signature	19

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 2010/120/9)(DD/MM/YYY). TIME: (91:45)(HH:MM)	1
LOCATION: Between Wids Are 12 x Wilds Lame	
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE STUDIOS	
C)POLICY NUMBER: Long pac ZIR NPOS Q96207	
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)	1
F)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE MAPY) VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)	
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: Going Home after dimes	-
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	
Albians	
b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S/75 V830 F CONTACT: 97977120 c) ADDRESS: WICK Ores BIK 787D # 08-20 8 C73 V 78	7
*CONTINUE TO 3 d E DRIVER ALSO ROUGHURIDAD	7
The of passange, DRIVER	
(1) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SP821906D CONTACT: 97866756	
*M 3F - *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (09 107/1998)(DD/MM/YYYY)	
ODATE OF DRIVING PASS 05 DEC - 2017	
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)	-
5. GIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING / OTHERS DIROAD SURFACE: ORY OWET / OTHERS	
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) 7. a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
Ho of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SGQ 4523 J MODEL: SUZUKI SWIFT Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: GREGORY RICHARD PEREIRA	
(3) c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S96/3 694 C CONTACT: 902/4/49	
No of passanger d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL:	,
Including driver) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:	

email = Rogan VIDEO



SINGAPORE ARMED FORCES

IDENTITY CARD

Name

MAX LIM WEI JIE

NRIC No

S9821906D



card is the property of the Singapore Armed Forces. Any person finding this card is requested to forward it without delay to Central Manpower Base or any Police Station.



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

Cleas 3

Motor care with unfladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 05 Dec 2017, passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

NP 428A3



LONPAC INSURANCE BHD (598FC5635C)

Singapore Office: 300, Beach Road #17-04/07, The Concourse, Singapore 199555 Tel: (65) 6250 7368 Fax: (65) 6296 3767 Website: www.lonpec.com.sg GST Reg No.: F0-0005635-C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP 189) REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE. MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES 1960 (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE). ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA). MOTOR VEHICLES (THRO PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA).

Certificate No.: Z18VP05019971

Type of Cover : COMPREHENSIVE

1. Index Mark and Vehicle Registration Number

MAZDA 5 2.0 - SJU2122P

2. Name of Policy Holder

LIM BAK LENG

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act

01/09/2018

4. Date of Expiry of the Insurance

31/08/2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive (A) THE POLICYHOLDER (B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS/HER PERMISSION Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use

USE ONLY FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD, RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING OR THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS (OTHER THAN SAMPLES) IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OR USED FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE

Excess

: S\$ 0.00 (SECTION 1) INSURED / NAMED DRIVERS

S\$ 1,000.00 (SECTION 1) UNNAMED DRIVERS

\$\$ 3,000.00 (SECTION 1) ADDITIONAL EXCESS FOR ELDERLY OR YOUNG AND/OR INEXPERIENCED DRIVERS

S\$ 100.00 WINDSCREEN EXCESS

LONPAC'S AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS

Condition : ACCIDENT REPAIRS AT LONPAC'S AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) or Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore are not included under heading.

I/WE hereby certify that this covering Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore.

H.P. Owner: HONG LEONG FINANCE LIMITED

nele.

CHIEF EXECUTIVE (Singapore Branch)

User ID: SERENEYEO Date Issued: 28/08/2018